Spring Swiss '08 (Open Section)

Cross Table (round 8) - SpringSwiss08a

No

P OoOO~NOOITA,WNPE

0

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

Name

Hall, John

Yuan, Yuanling
Wang, Jerry Z.S.
Ferreira, Alex
Manalo, Pepin
Sherman, Josh
Verde, Pino
Bossy, John
Moysoski, Randy
Lamb, Bryan

Wu, Kevin
Rutherdale, William
Casareno, Erwin
Fan, Yibing

Wang, B.J. Jesse
Maister, Martin
Perez, Michael
Kurkowski, Ken
Armstrong, Bob
Gillis, Doug

Wu, Aaron

Paterson, Jim
Douglas, Richard
Mesiti, Silvano

Arfin, Sam

Chapin, Sam
Samaroo, M
Moran-Venegas, Mario
Bellomo, Joe

Muir, Tom

Villalobos, Oscar
Marsh, Cassius

by Swiss Perfect (TM) www.swissperfect.com

Loc Id

108947
133977
139279
127516
112277
144224
108688
104567
106342
106974

141912
105208
146639
101722
139566
101824
139271
104537
100034
111022

141397
102570
131191
107489
142918
146918
144515
143315
109793
134493

145937
139733

Loc Total

2115 7.5
2146 5.5
1705 5.5
1989 5
1813 5
1849 5
1707 5
1936 4.5
1845 4.5
2242 4.5

1787 4.5
1792 4.5
2242 4.5
1804 4.5
1874 4.5
1773 4.5
1728 4.5
1684 4

1796 3.5
1561 3.5

1724 3.5
1821 3.5
1781 3.5
1770 3

1689 3

1779 3

1616 2.5
1693 2.5
1764 2.5
1687 1.5

1934 1
2077 O

UsSsroUoUoUrss

29 :

28 :

20 :
19 :

SFCr-UUUsS00

26 :

24 :
22 .
17 :
13:L

ssssrorr

o

25:
24 .
30:
23 :
29 :
26 :

20 :
27 :

15:
28 :
12 :

19:

7

Fr<SrUrUSSU SSUS0UsSUsO0s<

13:

20 :

12 :

= O
USFrUsS000S

S~ 000rodo0 UDUss0=s0rro

27 :

29 :

26 :

25

28 :
14 :
21:
19:
15:
23:
17 :L

4
9:W
10: W
19:W
:D
13: D
21:W
24 : L
W
L
L

N
(o]

o
£Ts0z"

17 ;L
16: D
22 L

rrOrSUSUSS SSSSSrSS00

rsrrrro<00

15:
26 :
16 :

11:
13:
24 .

28 :

30:

17 :
29 :
12 :

20 :
25:
22 :

UrU+0Urs0Os

r--OU-SrUsSsS SSUSOrsSUSS

w

srUsTssros

»

20 :

19:
11 :
10:

17 :
18:
16 :
26 :
14 :
12 :
13:

23:
25:
21:
28 :
22 :
15:
29 :
24 :
27 :

Orgros000

18:
31:
20:

28 :

rorssussss

I‘EUEEUI_I_UU

-

|

— O

W

w



