No	Name	Loc Id	Loc	Total	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1	Hall, John	108947	2115	7.5	7 : W	25 : W	13 : W	9 : W	2 : D	4 : W	3 : W	10 : W
2	Yuan, Yuanling	133977	2146	5.5	21 : W	: D	4 : D	10 : W	1 : D	: D	: D	13 : W
3	Wang, Jerry Z.S.	139279	1705	5.5	8 : L	24 : W	20 : D	19 : W	32 : W	9 : W	1 : L	14 : W
4	Ferreira, Alex	127516	1989	5	: D	: D	2 : D	: D	5 : W	1 : L	6 : W	8 : W
5	Manalo, Pepin	112277	1813	5	: D	30 : W	12 : W	13 : D	4 : L	18 : D	20 : W	11 : D
6	Sherman, Josh	144224	1849	5	: D	23 : D	: D	21 : W	: W	8 : D	4 : L	24 : W
7	Verde, Pino	108688	1707	5	1 : L	29 : W	18 : L	24 : L	27 : W	32 : +	19 : W	15 : W
8	Bossy, John	104567	1936	4.5	3 : W	26 : D	9 : L	12 : W	28 : W	6 : D	11 : D	4 : L
9	Moysoski, Randy	106342	1845	4.5	18 : W	20 : W	8 : W	1 : L	26 : W	3 : L	10 : L	12 : D
10	Lamb, Bryan	106974	2242	4.5	: D	27 : W	: D	2 : L	20 : W	: D	9 : W	1 : L
11	Wu, Kevin	141912	1787	4.5	: D	: D	: D	26 : L	17 : W	15 : W	8 : D	5 : D
12	Rutherdale, William	105208	1792	4.5	: D	15 : W	5 : L	8 : L	30 : W	26 : W	17 : D	9 : D
13	Casareno, Erwin	146639	2242	4.5	29 : W	28 : W	1 : L	5 : D	15 : D	16 : D	18 : W	2 : L
14	Fan, Yibing	101722	1804	4.5	: D	: D	: D	20 : L	25 : W	: W	16 : W	3 : L
15	Wang, B.J. Jesse	139566	1874	4.5	: D	12 : L	27 : W	25 : W	13 : D	11 : L	26 : W	: D
16	Maister, Martin	101824	1773	4.5	: D	: D	: D	28 : D	: W	13 : D	14 : L	25 : W
17	Perez, Michael	139271	1728	4.5	28 : L	19 : L	29 : W	27 : W	11 : L	24 : W	12 : D	22 : W
18	Kurkowski, Ken	104537	1684	4	9 : L	: W	7 : W	: D	: D	5 : D	13 : L	27 : D
19	Armstrong, Bob	100034	1796	3.5	20 : L	17 : W	26 : D	3 : L	23 : L	: W	7 : L	21 : W
20	Gillis, Doug	111022	1561	3.5	19 : W	9 : L	3 : D	14 : W	10 : L	28 : W	5 : L	29 : L
21	Wu, Aaron	141397	1724	3.5	2 : L	22 : W	25 : D	6 : L	: D	: W	23 : D	19 : L
22	Paterson, Jim	102570	1821	3.5	27 : L	21 : L	: D	29 : W	24 : D	30 : W	25 : D	17 : L
23	Douglas, Richard	131191	1781	3.5	: D	6 : D	28 : L	: D	19 : W	: D	21 : D	:
24	Mesiti, Silvano	107489	1770	3	26 : L	3 : L	14 : D	7 : W	22 : D	17 : L	28 : W	6 : L
25	Arfin, Sam	142918	1689	3	: W	1 : L	21 : D	15 : L	14 : L	29 : W	22 : D	16 : L
26	Chapin, Sam	146918	1779	3	24 : W	8 : D	19 : D	11 : W	9 : L	12 : L	15 : L	:
27	Samaroo, M	144515	1616	2.5	22 : W	10 : L	15 : L	17 : L	7 : L	: D	29 : D	18 : D
28	Moran-Venegas, Mario	143315	1693	2.5	17 : W	13 : L	23 : W	16 : D	8 : L	20 : L	24 : L	31 : L
29	Bellomo, Joe	109793	1764	2.5	13 : L	7 : L	17 : L	22 : L	: W	25 : L	27 : D	20 : W
30	Muir, Tom	134493	1687	1.5	: D	5 : L	: D	: D	12 : L	22 : L	:	:
31	Villalobos, Oscar	145937	1934	1	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	28 : W
32	Marsh, Cassius	139733	2077	0	:	:	:	:	3 : L	7 : -	:	: